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Nazev soutéze:

Hlavni rozhoddi:
Datum:

Datum:
porac start

¢islo
10
12
13
23
6
5
8
22
20
3
7
14
4
2
9
18
17
1

¢islo
16
21
24
19
11
15

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Jarni cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182

14.5.2022

Muzi, Juniofi, SH1

pfijmeni
Kosek
Micka
Janostak
Axman
Janca
Mikeska
Pesek
Berka
Kral
Meca
Konecny
Krystof
Rédr
Hriadel
Gronsky
Walica
Kotas
Jankejech

jméno
Jakub
Michal
Stefan
David
Oldfrich
Petr
Tomas
Pavel
Michal
Petr
Frantisek
Jan
Zdenék
Vladimir
Roman
Jan
Tadeas
Jan

Zeny, Juniorky, Dorost

pfijmeni
Sochorova
Palupcik
Repka
Gerhardova
Némcova
Povysil

jméno
Vendula
Jan
Matéj
Vendula
Jana
Vojtéch

14.5.2022

nazev SSK
ELAN Olomouc
Astra Bruntal
RoZnov pod R.
Unicov

ELAN Olomouc
Unicov

H. Kralové-Trebes
Unicov

Unicov

Astra Bruntal
Tovacov

Astra Bruntal
AVZO Prerov
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
OLZA Tfinec
OLZA Tfinec
ELAN Olomouc

nazev SSK
Bridli¢na
Astra Bruntal
Astra Bruntal
Bridli¢na
Astra Bruntal
Astra Bruntal

Cislo
SSK
885
812
328
834
885
835
054
834
834
812
733
812

885
885
158
158
885

Cislo
SSK
545
812
812
545
812
812

ro¢nik

nar.

1985
1997
1961
1988
1987
1983
1992
1964
1978
1967
1960
1953
1951
1959
1950
1943
1957
1936

rocnik
nar.
2005
2005
2004
2006
2004
2006

Disciplina:

osobni
¢islo
41499
38909
4262
43988
32550
31549
41732
11100

44335
40464
38697
80346
42248
19053
33251
41515
2767

osobni
¢islo
42342
41486
40256
42341
41755
43770

kat.
SH1

1
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SH1

SH1
SH1

SH1

kat.

Dm

Dm

98
94
94
94
92
95
94
95
95
94
90
95
89
88
94
88
86
68

96
93
95
95
91
91

mifena
2
93
92
90
91
86
89
90
88
90
86
84
85
83
82
87
86
78
56

mifena
2
93
89
90
91
85
85

poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupraci s SK TPS Olomouc

3
88
84
87
85
86
87
90
86
84
81
89
79
80
79
73
78
84
33

3
90
90
91
90
79
78

SP30+30

soucet
279
270
271
270
264
271
274
269
269
261
263
259
252
249
254
252
248
157

SP30+30

soucet
279
272
276
276
255
254

otocné terce

1
96
94
92
90
89
88
87
89
89
88
93
88
93
89
87
58
70

9

2
100
95
90
95
96
93
85
88
90
90
83
82
88
72
71
80
75
44

3
94
91
94
88
93
88
94
91
85
92
87
90
81
89
78
84
72
51

otocné terce

1
94
94
87
90
86
79

2
92
94
89
91
95
83

3
95
95
96
85
87
86

celkovy
soucet vysledek

290 569
280 550
276 547
273 543
278 542
269 540
266 540
268 537
264 533
270 531
263 526
260 519
262 514
250 499
236 490
222 474
217 465
104 261
celkovy

soucet vysledek

281 560
283 555
272 548
266 542
268 523
248 502

centry

centry
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Nazev soutéze:

Hlavni rozhod¢i:

SH1
start
¢is. prijmeni

3/7 Pesek
3/4  Konetny
3/9 Kosek
3/8 Némec
0/1 Maréan
3/3  Hriadel
3/1 Vilimek
3/10 Kadlik
0/5 Gronsky
3/11 Hanzal
3/5 Kebisek
3/6 Vasicek

Dorost mladsi

start

pfijmeni
1/8  Povysil
2/10 Pluhacek

1/12 Gerhardova

1/2  Lejsek
1/1  Kindl
0/2 Kazik

2/11 Vavrouskova

1/4 Homola
1/10 Ondra

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Jarni cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182

Cislo
jméno nazev SSK SSK
Tomas H.Kralové-Trebes 054
FrantiSek  Tovacov 733
Jakub ELAN Olomouc 885
JiFi Borek C. Budé&jovice 042
Vladimir ~ ELAN Olomouc 885
Vladimir ~ ELAN Olomouc 885
Vaclav Gunhot-Moravia Brno 777
Vladimir Gunhot-Moravia Brno 777
Roman ELAN Olomouc 885
Jaromir Gunhot-Moravia Brno 777
Ivan Gunhot-Moravia Brno 777
Vojtéch Gunhot-Moravia Brno 777

Cislo
jméno nazev SSK SSK
Vojtéch Astra Bruntal 812
Radek Radslavice 284
Vendula Bridli¢cna 545
Maxim ELAN Olomouc 885
Ondrej Astra Bruntal 812
Ondfiej ELAN Olomouc 885
Andrea Radslavice 284
Tomas ELAN Olomouc 885
Vaclav Bridli¢cna 545

Datum: 14.05. 2022

ro¢nik osobni

nar. ¢islo
1992 41732
1960 40464
1985 41499
1990 43779
1956 27625
1959 42248
1986 44519
1977 44511
1950 19053
1949 25968
1973 44664
1956 24220

rocnik osobni

nar. cislo
2006 43770
2006 41269
2006 42341
2008 43429
2007 43769
2007 44069
2008 41263
2008 44358
2009 NC

kat.
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1

kat.

Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm

93
91
83
84
83
92
86
83
84
71
54
47

90
86
82
86
81
75
71
73
63

96
88
86
87
81
85
78
83
85
70
66
45

91
89
86
86
87
73
80
62
60

poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupraci s SK TPS Olomuc

VzPi 60

89
93
92
86
86
79
83
79
78
78
57
54

VzPi 40

89
88
86
79
81
85
75
73
59

90
92
91
94
85
85
81
86
78
72
63
73

88
90
89
90
82
71
76
72
57

93
89
90
86
91
86
87
83
84
77
71
67

95
90
93
86
90
85
86
82
70
74
40
48

celkovy

vysledek
556
543
535
523
516
512
501
496
479
442
351
334

celkovy

centry

vysledek centry

358
353
343
341
331
304
302
280
239
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Nazev soutéze:
Hlavni rozhod¢i:

start
Cis.
1/6
1/9
1/5
2/9
1/11
2/8
2/7
2/12
0/6
0/4
1/3
2/6

. 0/3

1/7

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Zeny, Juniorky, Dorost

pfijmeni jméno
Repka Matéj
Sochorova Vendula
Palupcik Jan
Brodova Tereza
Némcova Jana
Hradil Marek
Grygar Ivo
Hradil Pavel
Marcanova Jarmila
Wallova Helena
Knichal Jiri
Nezval Tadeas
Blatak Adam
Holanova Anna

Jarni cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182

nazev SSK
Astra Bruntal
Bridli¢na

Astra Bruntal
Radslavice
Astra Bruntal
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
Bridli¢na

Datum: 14.05. 2022

Cislo
SSK
812
545
812
284
812
284
284
284
885
885
885
885
885
545

ro¢nik osobni

nar.
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
1959
1957
2005
2005
2005
2004

¢islo
40256
42342
41486
43023
41755
40311
42538
41674
32548
18649
42493
44557
43358
44599
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90
91
94
90
90
80
82
84
83
86
86
72
67
57

VzPi 40
2 3

91 95
90 83
85 88
83 93
88 87
89 85
87 86
81 85
79 83
79 81
80 79
79 76
70 60
53 64

poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupraci s SK TPS Olomouc

92
94
90
90
88
89
80
82
74
73
71
81
74
58

celkovy

vysledek centry

368
358
357
356
353
343
335
332
319
319
316
308
271
232
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